Page 50
Agitators, Tank Lids & Strainers
Agitators
Tank Lids & Strainers
Hydraulic Agitator
An efficient agitator can double the agitation of your tank mix. This hydraulic agitator hooks
up to the pressure line. Elbow or straight version available.
Supa-Mix Agitator
This efficient, hydraulic agitator takes both high and low pressure return lines, and can turn
over the contents of a 3000 litre tank every 3 minutes.
SupaFlow Venturi Agitator
Hydraulic agitator with inspection hole. Can be adapted to various tank shapes. Double
Venturi circuit to increase efficiency and reduce water consumption. Threaded G ½”
connector for simple installation on tank. Suitable for low pressure (nozzles Ø 5 - 7 - 9mm),
or high pressure (nozzles Ø 2 - 3mm) operation. Polypropylene body.
A5022042 A5022033 A502163 A502053
Quality threaded and hinged lids, ring and basket strainer replacements. Upgrade now!
A504203 A354030 A354010 Lid O-Ring/Seal A356060
Breather
Lid
Strainer
Ring
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A50220312 AGITATOR 90 DEGREE #1.2 CERAMIC  26.07  28.68 Z
A5022033 AGITATOR 90DEGREE #3 STAINLESS  23.65  26.02 Z
A5022042 AGITATOR STRAIGHT #2 CERAMIC  21.82  24.00 Z
A502163 AGITATOR SUPA FLOW TYPE - 3mm STAINLESS STEEL  58.82  64.70 Z
A502053 AGITATOR SUPERMIX #2 NOZZLE  266.81  293.49 Z
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION lid
Diameter
strainer
diameter
strainer
depth
$
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A354030 Lid 102mm (Across Thread) C/W Breather & Seal  12.62  13.88 Z
A354010 Lid 152mm (Across Thread) C/W Spring Breather & O-Ring  15.79  17.37 Z
A3510221 Lid/Ring Kit, 255mm (Across Thread)  25.47  28.02 Z
A300110 Filter Basket (Small) 203 188 120  28.66  31.53 Z
A300116 Filter Basket (Small) 203 188 235  37.58  41.34 Z
A300315	 Filter Basket (Small) 203 188 60  11.70  12.87 Z
A3510040 Lid/Ring Kit, 355mm (Across Thread)  35.84  39.42 Z
A300330 Filter Basket (Medium) 305 288 46  25.94  28.53 Z
A300120 Filter Basket (Medium) 305 288 245  43.93  48.32 Z
A3510060 Lid/Ring Kit, 455mm (Across Thread)  42.93  47.22 Z
A300126 Filter Basket (Large) 400 380 185  49.23  54.15 Z
A300130 Filter Basket (Large) 400 380 275  52.86  58.15 Z
A300134 Filter Basket (Large) 400 380 330  69.41  76.35 Z
A3522000 Breather For 355mm And 455 Mm Lid  16.81  18.49 Z
A504203 Breather Valve  11.88  13.07 Z
A356060 Hinged Lid, 180 Degree, 382mm Across Thread, C/W Ring & Breather  70.68  77.75 Z
A356660.020 O-RING for A356060 LID  35.09  38.60 Y